Name

JONATHAN PIERCE
DANNY LYON

RICKY AVILA
STEVE MURDOCK
WESTERN NELSON
STEVEN ING

PETE HESS

DYLAN MARX
TRAVIS NEMERIIK
ZACHERY LAURENZANA
CHARLIE GAMBLE
JOSHUA GOMEZ
MICHAEL HEWITT
OKWARO RAURA
TEMESGEN PETROS
NAZARIO ROMERO
NATE AVELOS
ISMAEL RODRIGUEZ
ARTURO CANELO
ROBERT SAGER
DENG AKUIEN
MARCO ANZURES
TIM GORE

ENRIQUE RIVERA
RYAN LAWLER

NICK BERNAL
EDUARDO MARISCAL
CHRIS QUINTERO
FERNANDO BLANCO
JASON LUU

GLENN RACZ

ERIC BROCKHOFF
GUSTAVO SANCHEZ
JOEL FROST
PATRICK BALDWIN
ROBERT BLACKWELL
JOHN PURCELL
DAVID KLOZ
CONNOR SMITH
MATT STAHL
TANNER MAHONEY
JASON DUARTE

DAN ARSENAULT
SAUL OROS

JEFF RANGAN

TODD HORTON
ROBERT VERHEES
WES HUGHES
MICHAEL BUCKHOFF
RYAN HERSHEY
ANTONIO HERNANDEZ
JERRY BUGH

ERIC MARENBURG
KEVIN BARDA

DICK ROBINSON
HERRICANE

DAVID LIPKE
CHRISTIAN VAN BLOMM

COUGAR 5K/8K CHALLENGE
Saturday, October 20, 2012
Cal State San Marcos, San Marcos, CA
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5
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2
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13
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15
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70
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17
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103
73
53
19
114
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119
51
197
138
113
44
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20
21

24

37
21
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20
19

24
43

20
29
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33

32

24
36

20
37

37

49

32
43
46
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26
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50
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6/12
7/12
8/12
1/5
2/5
3/5
1/5
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9/12
3/6
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1/8
3/5
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1/8
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26
43
53

00
02
07

10
19
27
28

:32
-39
143
146
149
:50
:54
:58
:59
:02

24
25
27

:32
134
:35
:36
:37
-39
47
:55
02

12
16
18
19
24

:31
34
41
:45
:45
47
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:59
:03
104
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13
15
23
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86
87
88
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90
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93

JIM WALSH

DAVID DIAZ
PHILIP DUNN
SCOTT RUNYAN
MIGUEL MEJIA
GREGORY KEYES
ALLEN TURRIETTA
BRUCE BOETTNER
PATRICK CANOISECEE
MATT SHEREMETA
GERARD RESKI

TOM BACHE

CASEY VANMAANEN
ERIK FARNER
ANDREW BUKOWSKI
KEVIN PROCHASKA
ANDY THACHER
RANDY STOPPELMOOR
JENNIFER ALBRIGHT
NORBERTO AVILA
JEROME SWARTZ
ROBB LATIMER
PAUL BAUMHOEFNER
JOSH VALENCIA
JAMES LYON

HAYDN HOWE
RICHARD GAUNTNER
SEAN HENNESSY
DAN LINEHAN
DENNIS KASISCHKE
PETER STERN

ALAN OLSON

KYLE MARTINEZ
JEFF BAKER

PETER GREGORY

193

72
192
177

71

55
152

48
210
199
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191
206

76
128

49
205

50
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121
174
176
108
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163
104
202
195
112
160
178
120
171
115
209

52

41
18

45
54
52
49
45
48
40
39

25
55
49
54
23
54
42
60
60
19
57
45
72
54
63
66
67
70
24
32
51
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3/8
4/8
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7/8
4/5
6/6
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8/8
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171
6/8
5/5
172

11712
2/2

171
7/8
2/2
172
2/2

12712

8/8
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44
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54
40
149
39:
:55
:59
:02
41:

27

10
20

17
27

25
54

15
15
24

10
17

11

10

OO NNNNANANNNNNNNANOOODOODODODOOOOO,OTO1O101 01010101

145
47
149
:50
:52
52
:56
:57
:05
:06
:09
:21
:23
:24
42
44
148
:56
:02
:10
:13
:18
:18
120
:24
129
:30
:38
47
149
:53
:02
:15
:16
t17



